
 
 

PRICE LIST 

 

Elementary Schools  High Schools 
Prodigy 

Scholar 

Children’s Penny Loafer 

 

$59.98 

$59.98 

$69.98 

 

 

 

 

 3343L 

3305G 

3305M 

Ladies P. Lofr. (St. Anthony’s Only) 

Young Men’s Penny Loafers 

Young Women’s Penny Loafers 

Ivy League Young Woman’s P. Lofr. 

$99.00 

$99.00 

$99.00 

$99.00 

$84.00 

$69.98 

$79.98 

 
 

 

 

This form is for printing purposes only. For online orders use the “SHOE” page.  
 
 

TEL: 1-800-973-6789 FOR ORDERS          ORDER FORM                www.schoolshoe.com 

 
Name: _____________________________________   SHIP TO: ____________________________ 

ADDRESS: _______________________________________________________________________  

CITY: ______________________________   STATE: ____________________   ZIP: ___________ 

DAYTIME TELEPHONE: _________________________   E-MAIL: __________________________ 

NAME OF YOUR SCHOOL: _________________________________________________________ 

STYLE AND DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR QTY TOTAL 

     

     

     

     
 

PAYMENT METHOD: (All Major Credit Cards) 

Please include credit card number and expiration date with charge orders.   

card #      expire / 

applicable state sales tax: _____________       shipping and handling: $9.95            V081325 

For Elementary Through High School 
White Cross Official School Shoes 
America’s Leader In Uniform School Shoes 

 


